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Completing the XAMPP Setup Wizard
—
Setup has finished instaling XAMPP on your computer.
El Do you want to start the Control Panel now?
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XAMPP Control Panel v3.24 [ Compiled: Jun 5th 2019 ]

Modules
Service

e s s s s

N

W W

LWL

W W W
NN NNNN N

W

09 PM
09 PM
2:09 PM
2:09 PM
10 PM
10 PM
10 PM
10 PM

XAMPP Control Panel v3.2.4

Module PID(s) Port(s) Actions
Apache | stat || Admn Config Logs
Yysa | Stert | [ Admn | Confi || Logs
FileZilla Start Admin Config Logs
Mercury | Stat || Admin Config Logs
Tomcat | Stat || Admin Config | Logs |

[main] there will be a security dialogue or things will break! So think

[main] about running this application with administrator rights!

[main] XAMPP Installation Directory: "c:\xampp\"

[main] Checking for prerequisites

[main] All prerequisites found

[main] Initializing Modules

[main] Starting Check-Timer

[main] Control Panel Ready

~ Y]
;i.ﬂ‘VI .8 Y111 Control Panel

9 Y Y H
1N1IUNI99921 XAMPP Control Panel 910114 1%n@ 1Ju start 1 1111 Apach 1oz

MySQL
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Get WordPress

Priceless, and also free

¥ Downioad WordPress 5.2.2
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